The Easycab range of wall cabinets is designed
for the home/office environment. The cabinet's
structure is painted with an electrostatic powder-
coated finish. Easycab available in different sizes.
Comply with DIN 41494
1.Side panel
2.Cable entry cover
3.Fan cover

Width
20B "UU”  5 : 500 mm
ORDERING GUIDE
P : 540 mm
K : 550 mm
Cabinet Type
 1: Single
Section
2: Double
Cabinet
Depth
C : 400 mm
U : 435 mm
4 : 450 mm
Front & Rear Door Types
1: Glass
2: Metal
3: Perforated
Colour
(X)Front Door
6 : 600mm
S : 650 mm
Q : 675 mm
7 : 700mm
8 : 800mm
E : 500 mm
5 : 550 mm
6 : 600mm
7 : 700mm
R : 750mm
8 : 800mm
0: None
2: Metal
Section
Loaded Accessories
L1 :  1U Cable Manager +
5 Amp  6 Way PDU
C
a
b
in
e
t
&
 A
cc
e
ss
o
ri
e
s
1
.1
X: R2: (RAL 7035) , R8 : (RAL 7037)
** A bottom support L-Angle comes along with the Wall Mount Cabinet above 15U-22U. **
**  If customization of PDU is required ( eg: surge protector , MCB etc ) , propose separate part code from our PDU product range. **